Follow us on
Racleurs/Scrapers
Autres matériaux
Matériaux standards
Avantages
DANA WIPER TW41 - SÉRIE TW41
TW41 DANA WIPER - TW41 RANGE
2

Polyurethane.
Speed : 1 m/s.
Media : All fluids depending on materials.
Temperature : -50°C up to +200°C.
(depending on elastomers quality).
Operating conditions
Very effective scraping in presence of solid deposits
on the rod.
High abrasion resistance.
No scratch on the rod.
Metallic lip in the width of the wiper.
Aluminium metal housing (easy for maintenance).
Many materials combinations.
Ød : tolérances = F8 maxi / Ød : tolerances = F8 maxi
Racleurs/Scrapers
12.0 25.0 7.5 HRWS-1201-A1LN
14.0 27.0 7.5 HRWS-1401-A1LN
16.0 29.0 7.5 HRWS-1601-A1LN
18.0 31.0 7.5 HRWS-1801-A1LN
20.0 33.0 7.5 HRWS-2001-A1LN
22.0 35.0 7.5 HRWS-2201-A1LN
25.0 38.0 7.5 HRWS-2501-A1LN
28.0 41.0 7.5 HRWS-2801-A1LN
30.0 43.0 7.5 HRWS-3001-A1LN
32.0 45.0 7.5 HRWS-3201-A1LN
35.0 48.0 7.5 HRWS-3501-A1LN
36.0 49.0 7.5 HRWS-3601-A1LN
40.0 53.0 7.5 HRWS-4001-A1LN
45.0 58.0 7.5 HRWS-4501-A1LN
50.0 64.0 8.0 HRWS-5001-A1LN
55.0 69.0 8.0 HRWS-5501-A1LN
56.0 70.0 8.0 HRWS-5601-A1LN
60.0 74.0 8.0 HRWS-6001-A1LN
63.0 77.0 8.0 HRWS-6301-A1LN
65.0 79.0 8.0 HRWS-6501-A1LN
70.0 84.0 8.0 HRWS-7001-A1LN
75.0 89.0 8.0 HRWS-7501-A1LN
80.0 96.0 8.0 HRWS-8001-A1LN
85.0 101.0 8.0 HRWS-8501-A1LN
90.0 106.0 8.0 HRWS-9001-A1LN
95.0 111.0 8.0 HRWS-9501-A1LN
100.0 120.0 9.0 HRWS-10001-A1LN
110.0 130.0 9.0 HRWS-11001-A1LN
120.0 140.0 9.0 HRWS-12001-A1LN
130.0 150.0 9.0 HRWS-13001-A1LN
140.0 160.0 9.0 HRWS-14001-A1LN
150.0 170.0 9.0 HRWS-15001-A1LN
160.0 180.0 9.0 HRWS-16001-A1LN
170.0 190.0 9.0 HRWS-17001-A1LN
180.0 210.0 12.0 HRWS-18001-A1LN
190.0 220.0 12.0 HRWS-19001-A1LN
200.0 230.0 12.0 HRWS-20001-A1LN
210.0 240.0 12.0 HRWS-21001-A1LN
220.0 250.0 12.0 HRWS-22001-A1LN
230.0 260.0 12.0 HRWS-23001-A1LN
240.0 270.0 12.0 HRWS-24001-A1LN
250.0 280.0 12.0 HRWS-25001-A1LN
RACLEUR METALLIQUE - SÉRIE HRWS
METALLIC WIPER - HRWS RANGE
ø d ø D L Code/Part. N° ø d ø D L Code/Part. N°
12.0 25.0 7.5 HRWS-1201-A1LN

150.0 170.0 9.0 HRWS-15001-A1LN
160.0 180.0 9.0 HRWS-16001-A1LN
170.0 190.0 9.0 HRWS-17001-A1LN
180.0 210.0 12.0 HRWS-18001-A1LN
190.0 220.0 12.0 HRWS-19001-A1LN
200.0 230.0 12.0 HRWS-20001-A1LN
210.0 240.0 12.0 HRWS-21001-A1LN
220.0 250.0 12.0 HRWS-22001-A1LN
230.0 260.0 12.0 HRWS-23001-A1LN
240.0 270.0 12.0 HRWS-24001-A1LN
250.0 280.0 12.0 HRWS-25001-A1LN
Dimensions intermédiaires sur demande.
Other intermediate sizes on request.
11
Racleurs/Scrapers
10.0 16.0 3.0 4.5 HRCM1001N03
10.0 20.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM1002N03
12.0 18.0 4.0 6.0 HRCM1201N03
12.0 20.0 4.0 6.0 HRCM1202N03
14.0 19.8 3.0 4.5 HRCM1401N03
14.0 20.0 3.5 5.0 HRCM1402N03
14.0 22.0 3.0 4.0 HRCM1403N03
14.0 25.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM1404N03
15.0 25.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM1501N03
15.0 25.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM1502N03
16.0 22.0 3.0 4.0 HRCM1601N03
16.0 26.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM1602N03
18.0 26.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM1801N03
18.0 28.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM1802N03
18.0 28.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM1803N03
18.0 32.0 5.0 9.0 HRCM1804N03
20.0 26.0 3.5 5.0 HRCM2001N03
20.0 26.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2002N03
20.0 28.0 3.5 5.0 HRCM2003N03
20.0 28.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2004N03
20.0 30.0 4.0 6.0 HRCM2005N03
20.0 30.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2006N0335.0
7.0 10.0HRCM2008N03
21.0 28.0 3.5 5.0 HRCM2101N03
22.0 28.0 5.0 9.0 HRCM2201N03
22.0 30.0 4.0 5.0 HRCM2202N03
22.0 32.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM2203N03
22.0 32.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2204N03
22.0 35.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2205N03
23.0 33.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2301N03
24.0 32.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM2401N03
25.0 31.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM2501N03
25.0 35.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2502N03
25.0 35.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2503N03
28.0 38.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2801N03
28.0 38.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2802N03
28.0 40.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2803N03
30.0 40.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM3001N03
30.0 40.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3002N03
32.0 40.0 4.0 7.0 HRCM3201N03
32.0 42.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM3202N03
32.0 42.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3203N03
32.0 45.0 4.0 8.0 HRCM3204N03
RACLEUR HRCM - SÉRIE HRCM
HRCM WIPER - HRCM RANGE
12
Autres matériaux

14.0 22.0 3.0 4.0 HRCM1403N03
14.0 25.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM1404N03
15.0 25.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM1501N03
15.0 25.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM1502N03
16.0 22.0 3.0 4.0 HRCM1601N03
16.0 26.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM1602N03
18.0 26.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM1801N03
18.0 28.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM1802N03
18.0 28.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM1803N03
18.0 32.0 5.0 9.0 HRCM1804N03
20.0 26.0 3.5 5.0 HRCM2001N03
20.0 26.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2002N03
20.0 28.0 3.5 5.0 HRCM2003N03
20.0 28.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2004N03
20.0 30.0 4.0 6.0 HRCM2005N03
20.0 30.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2006N03
20.0 30.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2007N03
20.0 35.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2008N03
21.0 28.0 3.5 5.0 HRCM2101N03
22.0 28.0 5.0 9.0 HRCM2201N03
22.0 30.0 4.0 5.0 HRCM2202N03
22.0 32.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM2203N03
22.0 32.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2204N03
22.0 35.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2205N03
23.0 33.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2301N03
24.0 32.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM2401N03
25.0 31.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM2501N03
25.0 35.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2502N03
25.0 35.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2503N03
28.0 38.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM2801N03
28.0 38.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2802N03
28.0 40.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM2803N03
30.0 40.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM3001N03
30.0 40.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3002N03
32.0 40.0 4.0 7.0 HRCM3201N03
32.0 42.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM3202N03
32.0 42.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3203N03
32.0 45.0 4.0 8.0 HRCM3204N03
Dimensions en gras : référenciel ISO 6195/B et NF E 48038.
Sizes in bold type : as ISO 6195/B and NF E 48038.
Racleurs/Scrapers
32.0 45.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM3205N03
32.0 45.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3206N03
35.0 45.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM3501N03
35.0 45.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3502N03
35.0 47.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3503N03
35.0 52.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3504N03
36.0 45.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3601N03
36.0 46.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM3602N03
36.0 46.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3603N03
38.0 48.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM3801N03
40.0 50.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM4001N03
40.0 50.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM4002N03
40.0 52.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM4003N03
40.0 52.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM4004N03
42.0 52.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM4201N03
45.0 55.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM4501N03
45.0 57.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM4502N03
45.0 60.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM4503N03
48.0 60.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM4801N03
50.0 56.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM5001N03
50.0 60.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM5002N03
50.0 60.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM5003N03
50.0 65.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM5004N03
52.0 62.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM5201N03
55.0 63.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM5501N03
55.0 65.0 5.0 8.0 HRCM5502N03
55.0 65.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM5503N03
56.0 65.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM5601N03
56.0 66.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM5602N03
60.0 70.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM6001N03
60.0 75.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM6002N03
60.0 80.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM6003N03
63.0 75.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM6301N03
65.0 75.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM6501N03
67.0 83.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM6701N03
70.0 80.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM7001N03
72.0 82.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM7201N03
75.0 85.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM7501N03
75.0 87.0 5.0 7.0 HRCM7502N03
78.0 88.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM7801N03
80.0 88.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM8001N03
80.0 90.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM8002N03
82.0 92.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM8201N03
85.0 95.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM8501N03
90.0 100.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM9001N03
95.0 105.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM9501N03
100.0 110.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM10001N03
105.0 115.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM10501N03
110.0 120.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM11001N03
115.0 125.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM11501N03
120.0 130.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM12001N03
125.0 135.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM12501N03
125.0 140.0 9.0 12.0 HRCM12502N03
130.0 145.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM13001N03
130.0 145.0 9.0 12.0 HRCM13002N03
135.0 145.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM13501N03
135.0 150.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM13502N03
135.0 150.0 9.0 12.0 HRCM13503N03
140.0 150.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM14001N03
140.0 155.0 9.0 12.0 HRCM14002N03
145.0 160.0 9.0 12.0 HRCM14501N03
150.0 165.0 9.0 12.0 HRCM15001N03
160.0 175.0 9.0 12.0 HRCM16001N03
163.0 175.0 7.0 10.0 HRCM16301N03
170.0 185.0 9.0 12.0 HRCM17001N03
180.0 195.0 10.0 14.0 HRCM18001N03
185.0 200.0 10.0 14.0 HRCM18501N03
200.0 220.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM20001N03
210.0 230.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM21001N03
220.0 240.0 9.0 12.0 HRCM22001N03
220.0 240.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM22002N03
240.0 260.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM24001N03
250.0 270.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM25001N03
270.0 290.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM27001N03
270.0 295.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM27002N03
280.0 300.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM28001N03
310.0 340.0 16.0 22.0 HRCM31001N03
320.0 340.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM32001N03
320.0 345.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM32002N03
360.0 380.0 15.0 18.0 HRCM36001N03
390.0 420.0 16.0 22.0 HRCM39001N03
400.0 420.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM40001N03
490.0 520.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM49001N03
RACLEUR HRCM - SÉRIE HRCM
HRCM WIPER - HRCM RANGE
13
ø d ø D H L Code/Part. N° ø d ø D H L Code/Part. N°

Other materials
Standard materials
Advantages
NBR 90 shores A.
FKM 85 shores A.
Polyurethane 93 shores A.
Speed : 1 m/s.
Media : HL, HLP oils, air.
Temperature : -30°C up to +100°C.
Operating conditions
Double acting effect.
Low friction.
Easy installation.
Low cost. Economical solution.
Racleurs/Scrapers
10.0 18.0 13.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0100N03
12.0 20.0 15.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0120N03
14.0 22.0 17.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0140N03
15.0 23.0 18.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0150N03
16.0 24.0 19.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0160N03
18.0 26.0 21.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0180N03
20.0 28.0 23.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0200N03
22.0 30.0 25.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0220N03
24.0 32.0 27.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0240N03
25.0 33.0 28.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0250N03
28.0 36.0 31.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0280N03
30.0 38.0 33.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0300N03
32.0 40.0 35.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0320N03
35.0 43.0 38.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0350N03
36.0 44.0 39.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0360N03
37.0 45.0 40.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0370N03
38.0 46.0 41.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0380N03
40.0 48.0 43.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0400N03
42.0 50.0 45.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0420N03
45.0 53.0 48.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0450N03
46.0 54.0 49.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0460N03
48.0 56.0 51.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0480N03
50.0 58.0 53.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0500N03
52.0 60.0 55.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0520N03
55.0 63.0 58.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0550N03
56.0 64.0 59.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0560N03
60.0 68.0 63.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0600N03
63.0 71.0 66.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0630N03
65.0 73.0 68.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0650N03
68.0 76.0 71.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0680N03
70.0 78.0 73.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0700N03
75.0 83.0 78.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0750N03
80.0 88.0 83.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0800N03
85.0 93.0 88.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0850N03
90.0 98.0 93.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0900N03
95.0 103.0 98.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA0950N03
100.0 108.0 103.5 6.0 2.0 8.0 HRDA1000N03
105.0 117.0 110.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1050N03
110.0 122.0 115.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1100N03
115.0 127.0 120.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1150N03
120.0 132.0 125.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1200N03
125.0 137.0 130.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1250N03
130.0 142.0 135.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1300N03
135.0 147.0 140.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1350N03
140.0 152.0 145.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1400N03
145.0 157.0 150.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1450N03
150.0 162.0 155.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1500N03
155.0 167.0 160.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1550N03
160.0 172.0 165.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1600N03
165.0 177.0 170.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1650N03
170.0 182.0 175.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1700N03
180.0 192.0 185.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1800N03
185.0 197.0 190.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1850N03
190.0 202.0 195.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1900N03
195.0 207.0 200.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA1950N03
200.0 212.0 205.0 8.2 3.0 11.0 HRDA2000N03
205.0 220.0 212.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2050N03
210.0 225.0 217.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2100N03
220.0 235.0 227.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2200N03
225.0 240.0 232.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2250N03
240.0 255.0 247.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2400N03
250.0 265.0 257.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2500N03
260.0 275.0 267.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2600N03
275.0 290.0 282.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2750N03
280.0 295.0 287.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2800N03
290.0 305.0 297.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA2900N03
300.0 315.0 307.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA3000N03
320.0 335.0 327.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA3200N03
350.0 365.0 357.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA3500N03
360.0 375.0 367.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA3600N03
370.0 385.0 377.0 9.5 3.0 13.0 HRDA3700N03
RACLEUR HRDA - SÉRIE HRDA
HRDA WIPER - HRDA RANGE
15
ø d ø D ø E a L Code/Part. N°H ø d ø D ø E a L Code/Part. N°H

250.0 270.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM25001N03
270.0 290.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM27001N03
270.0 295.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM27002N03
280.0 300.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM28001N03
310.0 340.0 16.0 22.0 HRCM31001N03
320.0 340.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM32001N03
320.0 345.0 12.0 16.0 HRCM32002N03
360.0 380.0 15.0 18.0 HRCM36001N03
390.0 420.0 16.0 22.0 HRCM39001N03
RACLEUR HRDIC - SÉRIE HRDIC
HRDIC WIPER - HRDIC RANGE
17
ø d ø D H L Code/Part. N° ø d ø D H L Code/Part. N°
5.0 10.0 3.5 7.5 HRDIC0501AU
8.0 13.0 3.5 10.5 HRDIC0801AU
10.0 16.0 4.0 12.5 HRDIC1001AU
12.0 18.0 4.0 14.5 HRDIC1201AU
12.0 18.6 3.8 15.0 HRDIC1202AU
14.0 20.0 4.0 16.5 HRDIC1401AU
14.0 20.6 3.8 17.0 HRDIC1402AU
16.0 22.0 4.0 18.5 HRDIC1601AU
18.0 24.0 4.0 20.5 HRDIC1801AU
18.0 24.6 3.8 21.0 HRDIC1802AU
20.0 26.0 4.0 22.5 HRDIC2001AU
20.0 28.6 5.3 23.0 HRDIC2002AU
22.0 28.0 4.0 24.5 HRDIC2201AU
22.0 30.6 5.3 25.0 HRDIC2202AU
24.0 32.6 5.3 27.0 HRDIC2401AU
25.0 31.0 4.0 27.5 HRDIC2501AU
25.0 33.6 5.3 28.0 HRDIC2502AU
28.0 36.0 5.0 31.0 HRDIC2801AU
28.0 36.6 5.3 31.0 HRDIC2802AU
30.0 38.0 5.0 33.0 HRDIC3001AU
30.0 38.6 5.3 33.0 HRDIC3002AU
32.0 40.0 5.0 35.0 HRDIC3201AU
32.0 40.6 5.3 35.0 HRDIC3202AU
35.0 43.0 5.0 38.0 HRDIC3501AU
35.0 43.6 5.3 38.0 HRDIC3502AU
36.0 44.0 5.0 39.0 HRDIC3601AU
36.0 44.6 5.3 39.0 HRDIC3602AU
40.0 48.0 5.0 43.0 HRDIC4001AU
40.0 48.6 5.3 43.0 HRDIC4002AU
45.0 53.0 5.0 48.0 HRDIC4501AU
45.0 53.6 5.3 48.0 HRDIC4502AU
50.0 58.0 5.0 53.0 HRDIC5001AU
50.0 58.6 5.3 53.0 HRDIC5002AU
55.0 63.6 5.3 58.0 HRDIC5501AU
55.0 65.0 6.0 58.0 HRDIC5502AU
56.0 64.6 5.3 59.0 HRDIC5601AU
56.0 66.0 6.0 59.0 HRDIC5602AU
58.0 68.0 6.0 61.0 HRDIC5801AU
60.0 68.6 5.3 63.0 HRDIC6001AU
60.0 70.0 6.0 63.0 HRDIC6002AU
63.0 71.6 5.3 66.0 HRDIC6301AU
63.0 73.0 6.0 66.0 HRDIC6302AU
65.0 73.6 5.3 68.0 HRDIC6501AU
65.0 75.0 6.0 68.0 HRDIC6502AU
70.0 78.6 5.3 73.0 HRDIC7001AU
70.0 80.0 6.0 73.0 HRDIC7002AU
75.0 83.6 5.3 78.0 HRDIC7501AU
75.0 85.0 6.0 78.0 HRDIC7502AU
78.0 88.0 6.0 81.0 HRDIC7801AU
80.0 88.6 5.3 83.0 HRDIC8001AU
80.0 90.0 6.0 83.0 HRDIC8002AU
85.0 95.0 6.0 88.0 HRDIC8501AU
85.0 97.2 7.1 91.0 HRDIC8502AU
90.0 100.0 6.0 93.0 HRDIC9001AU
90.0 102.2 7.1 96.0 HRDIC9002AU
100.0 110.0 6.0 103.0 HRDIC10001AU
100.0 112.2 7.1 106.0 HRDIC10002AU
110.0 122.2 7.1 116.6 HRDIC11001AU
110.0 125.0 8.5 114.0 HRDIC11002AU
120.0 135.0 8.5 124.0 HRDIC12001AU
125.0 140.0 8.5 129.0 HRDIC12501AU
140.0 155.0 8.5 144.0 HRDIC14001AU
150.0 165.0 8.5 154.0 HRDIC15001AU
160.0 175.0 8.5 164.0 HRDIC16001AU
180.0 195.0 8.5 184.0 HRDIC18001AU
Dimensions en gras : référenciel ISO 6195/C (gorge type C).
Sizes in bold type : as ISO 6195/C (groove type C).
Autres dimensions sur demande / Other sizes on request.
Racleurs/Scrapers